PRODUCT DATA
63-2648-07
VBN Threaded Control Ball Valves
and Actuators
APPLICATION
The VBN2 2-Way Control Ball Valves and VBN3 3-Way
Control Ball Valves control hot and chilled water with
glycol solutions up to 50% in heating, ventilating, and air

** Low profile enables installation of valve and actuator in tight spaces.
*** Only compatible with valves 1-1/4” or smaller.
Table 3. Control Ball Valve Short Order Codes ½” – 3”.
Model Selection: Ball Valve
Actuator Fail Position Accessories
V
al
ve
B
od
y
Fl
ow
Ty
pe
V
al
ve
 S
iz
e
C
V
Tr
im
A
ct
ua
to
r
A
da
pt
er
VBN - Control Ball Valve 0 - No Actuator (valve only) 0 - No Actuator
or Fail in Place
(FIP)
00 - None
2 - 2-way
3 - 3-way
1 - 24 Vac, Floating/2-Pos., 90
sec. (MVN613, Fail in place)***
00 - None
01 - C1 - 1 m Cable
2 - 24 Vac, Floating/2-Pos., 30
sec. (MVN643, Fail in place)***
3 - 24 Vac, Modulating 0(2)-10
Vdc (MVN713, Fail in place)***
4 - 24 Vac, Floating/2-Position
(MN6105, Fail in place)
00 - None
02 - 3R - NEMA
enclosureA---1/2 (DN15)
B---3/4 (DN20)
C---1 (DN25)
D---1-1/4 (DN32)
E---1-1/2 (DN40)
F---2 (DN50)
G---2-1/2 (DN65)
H---3 (DN80) (VBN2 Only)
5 - 24 Vac, Mod. 0(2)-10 Vdc
(MN7505, Fail in place)
C - 24 Vac, Floating/2-Position
w/ end switches (MN 6105, Fail
in place)
D - 24 Vac, Mod. 0(2)-10 Vdc w/
end switches (MN7505, Fail in
place)
6 - 24 Vac, Mod. 0(2)-10
Vdc/Floating (MS7505, Fail
safe)
1 - Fail Safe
Open (FSO)